
SDSU USD
Jordan Feist Julia Hellwege
Employer Engagement Coordinator Political Science Department
Office of Career Development Dakota Hall 233B
South Dakota State University University of South Dakota
Brookings, SD 57007-2201 Vermillion, SD 57069-2390
Phone: 605-688-6344 Phone: 
e-mail: Jordan.Feist@sdstate.edu e-mail: Julia.Hellwege@usd.edu

NSU SDSM&T USF
Jon Schaff Career & Professional Development Center Nicole Dulaney
Dept. of Political Science & Sociology Surbeck Center Academic Success Center
Technology Center 356 SD School of Mines & Technology University of Sioux Falls
Northern State University 501 E St. Joseph Street 1101 W 22nd Street
1200 S Jay Street Rapid City, SD 57701-3995 Sioux Falls, SD 57104-1620
Aberdeen, SD 57401-7198 Phone:605-394-2667 Phone: 605-331-6653
Phone: 605-626-2356 e-mail: careerservices@sdsmt.edu e-mail: nicole.dulaney@usiouxfalls.edu
e-mail: jon.schaff@northern.edu

BHSU DSU SWC
Jason McConnell Kelly Greene Student Support Services
Center for Civic Engagement Director of Career and Professional Development Sisseton Wahpeton College
Black Hills State University Learning Engagement Center Phone:605-698-3966
Jonas Academic, 123 Dakota State University e-mail: StudentHelp@swcollege.edu
Spearfish, SD  57799-9999 820 N. Washington Avenue
Phone: 605-642-6028 Madison, SD 57042-1799
e-mail: Jason.McConnell@BHSU.edu Phone: 605-256-5122

e-mail: Kelly.greene@dsu.edu

USF AU DWU
Nicole Dulaney Mary Toso Kristy Zink
Academic Success Center Student Success Center Academic Success and Career Services Coord.
McDonald Center Augustana University McGovern Library 202
University of Sioux Falls 2001 S. Summit Avenue Dakota Wesleyan University
1101 W 22nd Street Sioux Falls, SD 57197-0001 1200 W University Avenue
Sioux Falls, SD 57104-1620 Phone: 605-274-4128 Mitchell, SD 57301
Phone: 605-331-6653 e-mail: mary.toso@augie.edu Phone: 605-995-2904
e-mail: nicole.dulaney@usiouxfalls.edu e-mail: Kristy.Zink@dwu.edu
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